附件2
报价单
一、大运软件小镇
	序号
	产品
名称
	产品
型号
	组件
	品牌
	数量
	单价
（元）
	小计
（元）
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计（元）
	
	

	产品维保          年（免费更换配件）


二、外经工业区
	序号
	产品
名称
	产品
型号
	组件
	品牌
	数量
	单价
（元）
	小计
（元）
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计（元）
	
	

	产品维保          年（免费更换配件）
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